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Nr

W 9

2493
2306
2090
2338
2229
2433
2476
2285
2224
2039
2081
2014
2084

W 8

2200
2073
2032
2274
2487
2288
2220
2056
2059

w7

2093
2085
2216
2003
2246
2265
2086
2329
2223
2436
2483
2494

28. Mihlener Silvesterlauf
3 km Lauf

Lauferin

Holm, Melina
Brining, Carolin
Bohman, Finja
Arkenau, Sophie
Pille, Marlene
Werring, Jule
Bdckenstette, Ida-Marie
Méllers, Lene
Rolfes, Carla
Trenkamp, Jana
Wienholt, Clara
Blnnemeyer, Antje

Sandmann, Josefine

Pille, Anna
Willenborg, Henrieke
Aumann, Lisa
Hohle, Mats
Schildmeyer, Jola
Zerhusen, Anni

Pille, Julia

Berens, Ellen

Méhimann, Leonie

Kruthaup, Sina
Sandmann, Emma
Timphus, Svea
Wilkens, Emily
Trenkamp, Ida-Marie
Kreinest, Anna
Kolbeck, Lotta
Gier, Lisa

Lange, Sophia
Meyer, Lisa
Diekmann, Mara

Béckenstette, Clara

W 60

2461

W 6

2018
2258
2070
2466
2284

Stubbe, Christa

Volkmer, Greta
Wagner, Helene
Beier, Franka
Studkamp, Merle

Mbllers, Emma

JG

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

1953

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

Verein

TV 01 Bohmte
GW Mihlen
GW Muhlen
TV Dinklage
GW Mihlen
Lohne

GW Muhlen
BW Lohne
Bock Runde Lohne
GW Miuhlen
GW Mihlen
GW Mihlen
GW Muhlen

GW Muhlen

GW Mihlen

Dinklage

BW Lohne

Lauftreff SW Osterfeine
40 TLC Team Z

GW Mihlen

GW Mihlen

Falke Steinfeld
GW Mihlen
GW Muhlen
Mihlen

GW Mihlen
Kroge

GW Mihlen
BW Lohne
GW Miihlen
Kettelerschule
Family

GW Miihlen

Visbek

GW Mihlen
GW Miuihlen
Mdiihlen

BW Lohne
BW Lohne

Ergebnisliste
Altersklassifizierung

Gesamtzeit GP
14:00.44 4
17:07.85 44
17:41.04 56
17:42.62 57
18:06.70 65
18:30.63 78
18:58.45 88
19:03.61 94
20:46.46 125
22:40.18 145
23:12.74 148
24:50.31 159
24:51.47 160
14:53.32 9
15:20.35 14
16:48.80 32
17:20.44 51
17:53.56 62
19:02.37 92
19:06.86 97
19:22.31 102
19:28.19 103
17:50.04 60
17:53.42 61
18:14.59 71
19:05.29 96
19:15.18 100
19:58.81 109
20:11.05 112
20:17.88 114
20:26.73 118
21:44.02 137
21:53.43 139
23:30.16 152
20:38.95 123
16:25.68 24
18:12.45 70
18:16.22 74
20:50.46 127
23:49.59 156
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2026 Lichtenstein, Frieda

W 50

2321 Wigger, Irmgard
2332 Blomer, Maria
2303 Heiland, Brigitte
2346 Themann, Elizabeth
2326 Langeland, Margret
2327 Muller, Ursula
2023 Galke, Beate

W 5
2213 Hannover, Matti
2251 Balster, Hannah

2016 Biinnemeyer, Levke

W 40

2201 Pille, Nicole

2467 Sommer, Susanne
2034 Bloemen, Gaby
2434 Werring, Inge

2438 Garwing, Moni

2446 Schockemohle, Lotte
2489 Haskamp, Elke
2264 Kreinest, Kerstin
2055 Bernes, Sandra
2221 Lange, Kerstin

2079 Schuling, Mechthild
2234 Krogmann, Susanne
2435 Meyer, Susanne
2485 Sieveke, Katja

2037 Haskamp, Moni

W 4
2317 Speckmann, Hannah
2087 Siemer, Ida

W 30

2349 Sieveke, Verena
2273 Deters, Elke

2095 Krogmann, Kerstin
2017 Volkmer, Simone
2218 Timphus, Annika
2058 Mohlmann, Vera
2455 Sprehe, Viviane
2244 Trenkamp, Ruth
2471 Meyer, Anne

2248 Hausfeld, Silke
2214 Hanndver, Viviane
2250 Balster, Daniela
2486 Bockenstette, Karin
2024 Lichtenstein, Katja

2009

1961
1964
1960
1962
1957
1961
1959

2010
2010
2010

1973
1972
1972
1967
1971
1971
1975
1974
1971
1975
1969
1975
1968
1971
1970

2011
2011

1982
1982
1976
1980
1980
1977
1976
1977
1983
1980
1981
1980
1977
1976

Lohne

LT Waldschleicher Lohne
Lohne

Miinchen

BW Lohne

DLRG Bakum

Lohne

Vechta

GW Miuhlen
GW Muhlen
GW Muhlen

GW Muhlen

LT DW Hausstette
GW Muhlen
Laufgruppe 1&M
Lohne

Miihlen

Lohne

Kroge

GW Mihlen

GW Muhlen
DSTG Ortsverband Vechta
GW Mihlen
Lohne

Family

Burglaufer Dinklage

GW Miuhlen
GW Muhlen

Tus BW Lohne Triathlon
GW Miihlen

GW Miihlen

GW Mihlen

Lauftreff Mihlen

GW Miihlen

Steinfeld

LT Waldschleicher Lohne
GW Miihlen

Lohne

GW Mihlen

GW Miihlen

GW Miuihlen

Lohne

24:32.23

15:08.89
18:38.17
20:33.04
20:38.32
20:59.57
20:59.71
23:31.45

23:09.23
23:24.00
24:57.52

16:32.03
16:49.10
18:00.01
18:26.71
18:26.87
18:27.37
18:42.79
19:58.63
20:10.77
20:25.94
20:46.64
21:19.33
21:44.96
21:53.83
21:58.75

20:55.51
22:24.78

12:23.38
16:30.83
17:27.95
18:15.68
19:11.82
20:07.91
20:12.34
20:19.62
21:35.30
22:10.85
23:09.96
23:24.09
23:29.53
24:33.13

157

13

82
120
121
130
131
153

146
149
161

29
33
63
75
76
i
83
108
111
116
126
132
138
140
141

129
143

28
52
73
98
110
113
115
136
142
147
150
151
158



~N o g b~ WwON P

~N o o~ WN P

Jany
© 00 N O O A W N PP o © 00 N o g b~ W N PP

=
o

W 3
2219 Timphus, Linnea

W 18

2454 Schober, Catalina
2320 Wigger, Liesa

2205 Bockmann, Antonia
2440 Kermes, Michaela
2310 Westendorf, Lisa
2447 Haskamp, Lena
2442 Gawinski, Eva

W 17

2323 RieRRelmann, Sofia
2347 Bissing, Vivien
2000 Willenbring, Melissa

W 16

2475 Deters, Annika
2348 Emken, Annemarie
2322 Wigger, Hannah

2012 Pille, Josephine
2071 Beier, Sophia

2080 Kruse, Julia
2068 Prues, Pauline

W 15

2007 Riesselmann, Marlene
2212 Roggenkamp, Louisa
2082 Sprehe, Marina

2005 Jonas, Sarah

2043 Dorfler, Theresa
2048 Lamping, lda

2445 Schmedes, Alina
2052 Meyer, Juliane

2066 Lahrmann, Jule

2067 Lahrmann, Emma

W 14

2301 Lagemann, Anna
2006 Kessen, Amelie
2209 Westermann, Charlotte
2077 Kruse, Anna

2238 Wollering, Lea

2344 Beltle, Julia

2243 Walker, Eva

2002 Nieberding, Theresa
2040 Remmers, Greta
2299 Mdllers, Maja

W 13
2013 Kiuhling, Luzia

2459 Bloemen, Emmi

2012

1997
1992
1997
1987
1992
1987
1989

1998
1998
1998

1999
1999
1999

1999
1999

1999
1999

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

2002
2002

GW Miuhlen

SFN Vechta

Lt Waldschleicher Lohne
GW Mihlen

Lohne

Lohne

Steinfeld

Steinfeld

Lohne
SG Volberg
Muhlen

OSC Damme
BW Lohne

GW Miuhlen
Muhlen

Mihlen
GW Miuhlen

Lohne

Falke Steinfeld
Mihlen

GW Muhlen
GW Muhlen
Vechta

GW Mihlen
GW Muhlen
GW Mihlen

OSC Damme
Mihlen

GW Miihlen
Mihlen

GW Mihlen

Lohne

GW Miihlen

GW Mihlen
Gymnasium Lohne

Dinklage

GW Miuhlen
GW Muhlen Handball 2.C w

16:25.75

14:23.83
15:27.94
16:50.66
18:59.74
19:22.08
20:38.59
20:39.26

16:57.67
17:02.83
18:34.94

14:13.93
15:21.96
15:28.80

17:16.07
18:05.93

18:10.20
21:33.47

15:42.62
15:48.72
16:27.79
16:28.07
17:15.55
17:16.20
17:47.15
18:10.42
21:32.60
21:33.04

13:33.54
15:41.62
16:40.50
16:40.97
16:50.33
16:56.96
18:10.65
18:11.24
18:43.97
23:40.86

16:57.73
17:08.60

25

16
35
89
101
122
124

38
41
81

15
17

47
64

66
135

20
22
26
27
46
48
59
67

133

134

19
30
31
34
37
68
69
85
154

39
45
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2088 Bohmann, Rabea
2060 Zerhusen, Paula
2437 Meyer, Hanna
2282 Steffens, Lilly
2286 Pille, Magdalena

W 12

2469
2488
2011

2468
2239

2022
2256
2294
2030
2231
2035
2036
2296
2432
2225

Schuling, Hannah
Schuling, Fine
Hoffmann, Mia

Schuling, Judith
Thole, Katharina

Tiesler, Leonie
Bavendiek, Paula
Giehoff, Luisa
Nieuwenhuizen, Marlene
Stolz, Carolina

Trimpe, Mascha

Klar, Paula

Fortmann, Antonia
Werring, Merle

Rolfes, Jana

W 11

2046
2044
2204
2015
2049
2290
2439

Kessen, Vivien
Dorfler, Anna
Bdckmann, Elisabeth
Blnnemeyer, Marieke
Budde, Kaja
Zerhusen, Thea

Garwing, Hannah

2227 Heitmann, Lena
W 10

2083 Zerhusen, Liselene
2099 Pille, Mia

2253 Rabe, Mia

2097 Krogmann, Mia

2289
2470
2268
2001
2484
2028

RieRBelmann, Rieke
Schockemdhle, Greta
Czech, Madita
Willenbring, Magdalena
Bdckenstette, Lena

von der Heide, Hannah

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

2003
2003
2003

2003
2003

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

Diese Ergebnisliste wurde erstellt von www.erfundaus.de

GW Mihlen
GW Mihlen
Gymnasium Lohne
GW Muhlen
GW Mihlen

LT Hausstette
SV Carum
GW Muhlen

LT Hausstette
GW Miuhlen

GW Mihlen
Mihlen
Mihlen

GW Mihlen
Bockrunde
Langenberg
Hamburg
Bakum
Lohne

Bock Runde Lohne

GW Mihlen
GW Muhlen
GW Mihlen
GW Mihlen
GW Muhlen

40 TLC Team Z
Lohne

Bock Runde Lohne

BW Lohne

GW Mihlen
Mihlen

GW Mihlen

40 TLC Team Z
Lohne

BW Lohne
Mihlen

GW Miihlen
GW Mihlen

17:34.33
17:43.34
18:43.45
18:53.24
20:28.61

14:07.86
14:42.04
15:05.96

15:35.67
15:47.17

17:17.11
17:17.77
17:38.32
18:15.00
18:47.47
19:01.82
19:02.44
19:14.78
19:40.39
20:52.04

13:22.58
15:06.72
17:03.33
17:03.65
17:36.21
18:30.77
19:39.27
20:26.21

14:57.00
16:23.74
16:53.15
16:58.30
18:30.89
19:02.26
19:03.91
19:28.71
19:31.06
22:39.66

53
58
84
87
119

11

18
21

49
50
55
72
86
90
93
99
107
128

12
42
43
54
79

106

117

10
23
36
40
80
91
95

104

105

144
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Veranstaltung: 28. Mihlener Silvesterlauf
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Nr

3 km Lauf

Laufer

M 9

2242 Kaufmann, Justin
2078 Kruse, Max

2444 Bramswig, Johann
2025 Lichtenstein, Hannes
2261 Pille, Luc

2237 Korte, Lasse

2426 Werring, David
2266 Kreinest, Tom
2449 Gier, Louis

2429 Meyer, Lennard
2272 Hoehle, Justus

M 8

2053 Volkerding, Jakob
2010 Hoffmann, Fiete
2463 Sommer, Philip

2295 Gaschemann, Lennard
2443 Bramswig, Linus
2450 Rohe, Jona

2325 Barklage, Friedrich
2029 von der Heide, Joost
2232 Krogmann, Hugo
2259 Wagner, Tom

2270 Gausepohl, Friedrich
2257 Meyer, Friedrich
2298 Mdllers, John

M 7

2341 Hawickhorst, Janne
2492 Borgerding, Karl
2045 Schypke, Johann
2255 Binger, Bjarne
2065 Rosener, Jakob
2336 Tholking, Paul
2305 Briining, Jan

2479 Haskamp, Louis
2074 Beier, Julius

2462 Stubbe, Johannes
2482 Sieveke, Luzie

M 60

2491 Hogeback, Clemens
2050 Meyer, Franz

2260 Wilkens, Bernard
2269 Bilzer, Wolfgang

JG

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

1948
1948
1955
1948

Ergebnisliste
Altersklassifizierung

Verein Gesamtzeit GP
GW Mihlen 14:35.81 32
Muhlen 15:00.29 39
Lohne 16:32.78 71
Lohne 16:32.98 72
TKD Lohne 16:42.71 74
Burglaufer Dinklage 16:48.27 78
Lohne 17:16.91 85
Kroge 17:23.73 88
BW Lohne 20:18.28 129
Kettelerschule 20:57.73 143
BW Lohne 21:00.00 145
GW Mdhlen 15:33.51 50
GW Miihlen 15:34.54 51
LT DW Hausstette 16:05.47 58
Lohne 16:09.65 59
Lohne 16:35.61 73
BW Lohne 16:44.79 76
VFL Oythe 18:11.66 109
GW Muhlen 18:14.95 111
GW Mihlen 18:32.99 116
GW Mihlen 18:46.29 120
Vechta 20:21.55 133
GW Mihlen 20:48.25 138
Dinklage 23:40.79 151
Lohne 14:56.65 38
GW Mihlen 15:20.29 42
GW Mihlen 16:03.86 56
2 Réder Bunger 17:06.39 82
GW Muhlen 17:19.44 86
SV Carum 17:36.55 94
GW Muhlen 17:37.49 95
Lohne 18:40.74 119
Muhlen 20:47.45 137
Lohne 20:50.16 139
Family 21:54.75 147
SVA Rechterfeld 14:28.69 26
Falke Steinfeld 16:43.59 75
OSC Damme 18:13.38 110
Vechta 26:29.59 154
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M 6
2477
2202
2428
2275
2207
2271

Schuling, Torge
Bdckmann, Christoph
Speckmann, Johannes
Hohle, Milla
Horstmann, Bennet

Gausepohl, Carl-philipp

M 50

2047
2448
2267
2333
2297
2334
2324
2302
2004
2311
2309

M 5
2315
2478
2249
2020

Kessen, Peter
Seeger, Ulrich
Seelhorst, Gerhard
Bosche, Ferdinand
Hohnhorst, Detlef
Blomer, Franz-Josef
Barklage, Heiner
Lagemann, Joseph
Deters, Thomas
Westendorf, Jirgen

Westendorf, Stefan

Kohake, Johann
Haskamp, Moritz
Hausfeld, Max

Hausfeld, Luc

M 40

2453
2057
2339
2345
2263
2217

2033
2064

2307
2235
2094
2091
2098
2027
2291
2222
2247
2427
2226
2208
2430

Harpenau, Andre
Volkerding, Carsten
Schmidt, Thomas
Beltle, Michael
Pille, Klaus
Timphus, Sascha

Aumann, Frank
Kihling, Matthias

Brining, Frank
Krogmann, Diethard
Krogmann, Holger
Kruthaup, Bernd
Westermann, Matthias
von der Heide, Achim
Zerhusen, Klaus
Lange, Ralf
Trenkamp, Frank
Speckmann, Sebastian
Rolfes, Rainer
Horstmann, Martin

Dasenbrock, Ralf

M 30

2293

Eick, Bernd

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

1962
1961
1959
1960
1963
1962
1957
1957
1965
1963
1961

2010
2010
2010
2010

1973
1970
1966
1972
1969
1971

1973
1973

1973
1970
1972
1973
1966
1971
1974
1974
1972
1973
1969
1974
1973

1980

SC SW Bakum
GW Mihlen
GW Muhlen
BW Lohne
Bockrunde

Vechta

GW Muhlen

LT Waldschleicher Lohne
SFN Vechta

Zeltlager Brockdorf

Kneipp-Verein Vechta e. V.

Lohne
Marschendorf
Damme
Miihlen

BW Lohne
BWL Lohne

Lohne
Lohne
Lohne

GW Muhlen

DLRG Steinfeld
GW Mihlen
Lohne

Torpedo 95

TKD Lohne
Lauftreff Muhlen

Dinklage
GW Muhlen

Mihlen

GW Miihlen

GW Mihlen
Falke Steinfeld
GW Mihlen

GW Mihlen

40 TLC Team Z
GW Miihlen

GW Mihlen

GW Mihlen

Bock Runde Lohne
Bockrunde Lohne

Vechta

Tus BW Lohne Triathlon

17:15.14
18:18.86
20:43.98
20:54.86
20:55.21
26:29.13

13:23.98
13:59.46
14:12.79
17:02.57
17:55.36
17:56.28
18:11.48
18:23.15
19:05.12
19:20.28
19:27.36

18:08.56
18:39.53
22:10.06
23:30.62

15:07.41
15:32.40
15:38.65
16:04.52
16:21.39
16:25.69

16:48.12
17:28.55

17:39.32
17:39.33
17:44.93
17:50.54
18:38.13
18:48.01
19:02.72
20:18.65
20:19.03
20:45.04
20:51.74
20:59.85
43:14.43

12:37.61

84
113
135
141
142
153

12
16
21
81
104
105
108
114
123
124
125

107
118
148
150

41
49
52
57
65
67

7
92

96

97
100
103
117
121
122
130
132
136
140
144
155
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2019 Volkmer, Sven
2314 Kohake, Stephan

2215 Hannover, Sebastian

M 3
2308 Bokern, Jakob
2245 Trenkamp, Johannes

M 18

2287 Fangmann, Stefan
2300 Kessing, Klaus

2042 Krebeck, Benedikt
2277 Deters, Florian

2279 Von Lehmden, Johann

2330 Kuhlmann, Hannes

2328 Gottkehaskamp, Hendrik

2278 Siudbeck, Jan

2241 Kaufmann, Vincent
2316 Bokern, Felix

2441 Haskamp, Stefan
2331 Kuhlmann, Bernd
2254 Tchitanava, Lrakli
1406 Lubberding, Christoph
1401 Gerberding, Johann
M 17

2313 Bokern, Timo

M 16

2292 Krebeck, Henning
2041 Wieferich, Thomas
2203 Thomas, Christoph

2211 Westermann, Leo

M 15
2460 Bloemen, Nico
2031 Nieuwenhuizen, Franz

2069 Beier, Felix

M 14

2062 Sandmann, Cedric
2458 Cromme, Justus
2457 Cromme, Jacob
2089 Tiede, Timm

M 13

2008 Beuse, Noah

2498 Ahrnsen, Mathis

2490 Averdam, Clemens
2240 Langfermann, Maurice
2319 Witte, Simon

2335 Rohe, Henk

2480 Guzmann, Johannes

2431 Balster, Timo

1980
1978
1980

2012
2012

1995
1988
1997
1996
1996
1987
1995
1996
1996
1995
1988
1994
1991
1995
1992

1998

1999
1999
1999
1999

2000
2000
2000

2001
2001
2001
2001

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

GW Muhlen
Lohne
GW Miuhlen

Kroge
GW Mihlen

lauftalente.de
OSC Damme
Mihlen

GW Brockdorf
BW Lohne
DLRG Steinfeld
DLRG Steinfeld
Lokomotive Nr 7
Miihlen
Marschendorf
Steinfeld

DLRG Steinfeld
2 Réder Bunger
Astrup

Miihlen

Méarschendorf

Mihlen
Mihlen
Mihlen
GW Muhlen

SVGG St.-Mihlen
GW Muhlen
Miihlen

GW Miihlen
Vechta
Vechta
GW Miihlen

BW Lohne
GW Mihlen
GW Brockdorf
GW Miihlen
Mérschendorf
TV Dinklage
GW Brockdorf
GW Mihlen

17:43.88
18:07.80
23:09.03

20:18.90
20:22.48

9:41.97
12:10.24
12:35.36
14:21.64
14:22.72
14:29.73
14:32.40
14:36.56
15:05.69
15:24.31
15:30.01
16:22.90
17:10.18
17:29.38
24:08.18

15:24.66

12:34.78
12:34.87
13:09.89
15:48.55

16:12.02
17:48.75
18:15.45

13:36.86
13:59.68
15:57.01
18:31.42

11:58.83
13:57.88
14:05.36
14:17.94
14:33.18
14:53.72
16:27.76
16:52.46

99
106
149

131
134

23
24
27
29
33
40
43
47
66
83
93

152

44

11
54

61
102
112

13
17
55
115

15
18
22
30
35
68
79



9 2063
10 2061
11 2465
12 2304

Kihling, Fabius
Bechly, Julius
Boeckenstette, Marian

Baron, Jakob

M 12

2451
2228
2280
2236
2096
2072

2337
2038
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Harpenau, Jannik
Stolz, Leonhard
Decker, Aron
Korte, Bjarne
Krogmann, Kalle
Beier, Oskar

Arkenau, Moritz
Trenkamp, Niels

M 11

2210
2343
2318
2497
2351
2276
2350
2054
2075
2233
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Westermann, Johann
Beltle, Kilian

Bokern, Henrik
Berthold, Yannic
Rolfes, Vincent
Fangmann, Jonas
Haskamp, Moritz
Volkerding, Johannes
Rolfes, Jan

Krogmann, Hinnerk

M 10

2481
2342
2051
2021
2230
2452
2092
2206
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Lueken, Jannis
Hawickhorst, Joost
Kaisel, Leon
Tiesler, Maiko
Stolz, Julius
Harpenau, Niklas
Kruthaup, Erik

Horstmann, Lennart

2340 Schmidt, Paul

10 2262 Pille, John
11 2009 Beuse, Till

2002
2002
2002
2002

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

2003
2003

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

Diese Ergebnisliste wurde erstellt von www.erfundaus.de

GW Mihlen
GW Mihlen
GW Miihlen
BW Lohne

DLRG Steinfeld
Bock Runde Lohne
SW Osterfeine
Burglaufer Dinklage
GW Muhlen

GW Muhlen

TV Dinklage
GW Muhlen

GW Muhlen
BW Lohne
GW Brockdorf
RW Damme
Steinfeld

BW Lohne
Steinfeld

GW Mihlen
GW Mihlen
GW Muhlen

TSV GroRenkneten
Lohne

Lohne

GW Mihlen
Bockrunde
DLRG Steinfeld
Falke Steinfeld
Bockrunde
Lohne

TKD Lohne
GW Miihlen

17:28.37
17:43.59
19:42.36
19:42.48

11:59.13
14:12.32
14:27.87
16:10.79
16:55.75
17:21.98

17:28.03
19:54.58

13:09.40
13:56.79
15:25.04
15:31.77
16:14.65
16:14.94
16:16.00
17:24.84
17:45.69
21:14.91

13:07.31
14:09.41
14:30.68
14:35.76
14:53.08
14:53.92
14:54.12
15:24.73
15:39.15
16:29.04
16:30.87

91
98
126
127

20
25
60
80
87

90
128

10
14
46
48
62
63
64
89

101

146

19
28
31
34
36
37
45
53
69
70
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